Fare Sheet - Public Range - London <> Paris

Sales from
Travel from

21/06/2021
21/06/2021

System Exch. Rate 1.15

Ex-UK o £

Demography

Product Family

BUSINESS PREMIER

Product Code

Tarrif Code Single

UPDATES:

Tarrif Code Return

e S3 Fare Sheet

e Quarterly fare review at the discretion of Eurostar Pricing Team
e Change of flexibility for all fares.

e Fares are loaded in local currency of country of departure

e Removal of SNA & off-peak fares from 21/06/2021
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*0On the day of travel exchangeable 30 min before departure
Fares are loaded in local currency of country of departure.
Special meals to be requested at least 48 hours before departure.

e Pricing

Quarterly fare review at the discretion of Eurostar Pricing Team
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Exchangeable at no additional cost up to 60 days after derparture (subject
to availability). Fully refundable up to 60 days after departure.

Valid for disabled person travelling in a wheelchair.Limited to 2 pax per
booking.

Valid for companion of a disabled person travelling in a wheelchair.
Limited to 2 pax per booking.

Valid for disabled passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure
travelling in a wheelchair.

Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £40/50€ applies per
journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
departure date. Non-refundable.

Valid for passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure.
Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £15/20€ applies per
journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
departure date. Non-refundable.

Valid for disabled person travelling in a wheelchair.Limited to 2 pax per
booking.

Valid for companion of a disabled person travelling in a wheelchair.
Limited to 2 pax per booking.

Valid for disabled passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure
travelling in a wheelchair.

Holder of valid Eurail/Interrail Pass First Class only.
Exchangeable before departure by paying a £15/20€ fee per leg per
person, non refundable.

Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £30/40€ applies per
journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
departure date. Non-refundable.

Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £30/40€ applies per
journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
departure date. Non-refundable.

Subject to availability.

Valid for passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure.

Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £15/20€ applies per
journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
departure date. Non-refundable.

Valid for passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure.

Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £15/20€ applies per
journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
departure date. Non-refundable.

Holder of valid Eurail/Interrail Pass Second Class only.
Exchangeable before departure by paying a £10/15€ fee per leg per
person, non refundable.

Compulsory return (same day return). Maximum 2 pax - set on S3
Sold as part of a package.
Exchangeable and refundable subject to conditions.



Fare Sheet - Public Range - London <> Paris

e S3 Fare Sheet
e Quarterly fare review at the discretion of Eurostar Pricing Team

21/06/2021
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Sales from
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UPDATES: e Change of flexibility for all fares.

e Fares are loaded in local currency of country of departure
e Removal of SNA & off-peak fares from 21/06/2021
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Bucket Tarrif Code Return Aftersales Profile DD-7 till after Micro Conditions
DD-7 departure departure

Product Code Return (€)

Demography

Product Family Tarrif Code Single Single (€)

BUSINESS PREMIER

DD-1*

departure

PUB_FF_ Exchangeable at no additional cost up to 60 days after derparture (subject
ADULT / CHILD PUB PUB_BP_FF PAR-UK A01 AO1PFXASBE AO1PFXARBE 349 620 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% o
GENERIC to availability). Fully refundable up to 60 days after departure.
Valid for disabled person travelling in a wheelchair.Limited to 2 pax per
WHEEL. ADULT SAR.UK W00 WOOPSXASBE WOOPSXARBE 44 88.0 booking.
PUB PUB_WC PUB_SF_STD_GEN 100% FEE 0% 0% 0%
ERIC_C19 Valid for companion of a disabled person travelling in a wheelchair.
COMPANION C00 COOPSXDSBE COOPSXDRBE 44 88.0 . )
Limited to 2 pax per booking.
Valid for disabled passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure
WHEEL. CHILD PUB PUB_WC PAR-UK W00 WOOPSXCSBE WOOPSXCRBE 41.0 70.0 PUB_SF_STD_GEN 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% travelling in a wheelchair.
ERIC_C19
STANDARD PREMIER
HO1 HO1PSXASBE HO1PSXARBE 310.00 539.00
HO5 HO5PSXASBE HO5PSXARBE 253.00 439.00 Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
PUB_SF_SP_ price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £40/50€ applies per
ADULT PUB PUB_SP_SF PAR-UK HO8 HO8PSXASBE HO8PSXARBE 100% FEE 0% 0% 0%
-7 201.00 349.00 GENERIC_C19 ° ° ° ° journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
H11 H11PSXASBE H11PSXARBE 161.00 279.00 departure date. Non-refundable.
H15 H15PSXASBE H15PSXARBE 138.00 239.00
HO1 HO1PSXCSBE HO1PSXCRBE 218.00 378.00
Valid for passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure.
HO3 HOSPSXCSBE HOSPSXCRBE 178.00 308.00 PUB SF SP Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
CHILD PUB PUB_SP_SF PAR-UK HO8 HO8PSXCSBE HO8PSXCRBE 141.00 245.00 GENE&IC—C1—9 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £15/20€ applies per
H11 H11PSXCSBE H11PSXCRBE 113.00 196.00 - journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
) ) departure date. Non-refundable.
H15 H15PSXCSBE H15PSXCRBE 97.00 168.00
Valid for disabled person travelling in a wheelchair.Limited to 2 pax per
WHEEL. ADULT W00 WOOPSXASBE WOOPSXARBE 44 88.00 o erd P vengmaw ik baP
PUB PUB_WC PAR-UK PUB_SF_STD_ 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% booking.
- GENERIC_C19 ° ° ° ° Valid for companion of a disabled person travelling in a wheelchair.
COMPANION C00 COOPSXDSBE COOPSXDRBE 44 88.00 .. .
Limited to 2 pax per booking.
PUB_SF_STD_ Valid for disabled passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure
WHEEL. CHILD PUB PUB_WC PAR-UK W00 WOOPSXCSBE WOOPSXCRBE 41.0 70.0 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% . )
GENERIC_C19 travelling in a wheelchair.
HDO HDOPSIASBE HDOPSIARBE 38.0 _ PUB INTER Holder of valid Eurail/Interrail Pass First Class only.
RAIL PASS FIRST CLASS IRAIL INTER_RAIL_SP PAR-UK GE&ERIC - FEE FEE 0% 0% 0% Exchangeable before departure by paying a £15/20€ fee per leg per
HO8 HO8PSIASBE HO8PSIARBE 38.0 - person, non refundable.
STANDARD
BO1 BO1PSXASBE BO1PSXARBE 241.00 419.00
BO3 BO3PSXASBE BO3PSXARBE 190.00 329.00
BO5 BO5PSXASBE BO5PSXARBE . . . . .
144.00 249.00 Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
ADULT oUB SUB STD SF BO7 BO7PSXASBE BO7PSXARBE 121.00 209.00 PUB_SF_STD_ 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £30/40€ applies per
-7 PAR-UK BO9 BO9PSXASBE BO9PSXARBE 103.00 179.00 GENERIC_C19 ° ° ° ° journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
812 B12PSXASBE B12PSXARBE 86.00 149.00 departure date. Non-refundable.
B14 B14PSXASBE B14PSXARBE 69.00 119.00
B16 B16PSXASBE B16PSXARBE 57.00 99.00
Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
ADULT PUB SF STD price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £30/40€ applies per
LEAD-IN PUB PUB_STD_SF PAR-UK BAO - BAOPSXARBE - 88.00 GENERIC_ C1E; 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
- departure date. Non-refundable.
Subject to availability.
BO1 BO1PSXCSBE BO1PSXCRBE 170.00 294.00
BO3 BO3PSXCSBE BO3PSXCRBE 133.00 231.00
Valid f 11 I I h f .
BOS BOSPSXCSBE BOSPSXCRBE 101.00 175.00 alid for passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure
BO7 BO7PSXCSBE BO7PSXCRBE 85.00 147.00 PUB_SF_STD_ Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
CHILD PUB PUB_STD_SF 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% ) ) ) .. )
PAR-UK BO9 BO9PSXCSBE BO9PSXCRBE 73.00 126.00 GENERIC_C19 price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £15/20€ applies per
812 B12PSXCSBE B12PSXCRBE 61.00 105.00 journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
: >. departure date. Non-refundable.
B14 B14PSXCSBE B14PSXCRBE 49.00 84.00
B16 B16PSXCSBE B16PSXCRBE 41.00 70.00
Valid for passengers 11 years old or less on the day of departure.
CHILD PUB_SF_STD_ Exchangeable before the departure of each leg by paying the difference in
PUB PUB_STD_SF BAO - BAOPSXCRBE 70.0 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% e : " )
LEAD-IN PAR-UK GENERIC_C19 price with the next available fare. An additional fee of £15/20€ applies per
journey / per person for exchanges made within 7 days of the original
departure date. Non-refundable.
ADULT / CHILD BDO BDOPSIASBE BDOPSIARBE 30.00 ) SUE TR Holder of valid Eurail/Interrail Pass Secc?nd Class only.
RAIL PASS SECOND IRAIL INTER RAIL_STD - - FEE FEE 0% 0% 0% Exchangeable before departure by paying a £10/15€ fee per leg per
CLASS PAR-UK BO5 BO5PSIASBE BO5PSIARBE 30.00 g GENERIC ST, e e
Compulsory return (same day return). Maximum 2 pax - set on S3
PUB_SF_STD_
COMPANION PUB PUB_WC SAR.UK C00 COOPSXDSBE COOPSXDRBE 44.00 88.00 GENERIC C19 100% FEE 0% 0% 0% Sold as part of a package.

e General Conditions

*0On the day of travel exchangeable 30 min before departure
Fares are loaded in local currency of country of departure.
Special meals to be requested at least 48 hours before departure.

e Pricing

Quarterly fare review at the discretion of Eurostar Pricing Team

Exchangeable and refundable subject to conditions.



